Distributor of Delta Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of S48SP3R310NMFB - POWER MODULE DC/DC 1X1 BRICK 3.3
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Delta ElectronicsDelta Electronics
S48SP3R310NMFBS48SP3R310NMFB

DS_S48SP3R310_05222008
14
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
S 48 S P 3R3 10 N R F B
Product
Type
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF Logic Pin
Length/Type
 Option Code
S - Small
Power
48-
36V~75V
S - Single 1x1, 10A
3R3 - 3.3V
10 - 10A
N - Negative
(Default)
P - Positive
E- No remote
on/off control
function
R - 0.170”
(Default)
N - 0.145”
K - 0.110”
M - SMD
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - No trim pin
B - With trim pin
(Default)
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
S48SP3R310NRFB 36V~75V 1.1A 3.3V 10A 90.0%
S48SP05007NRFB 36V~75V 1.2A 5.0V 7A 90.0%
S48SP12003NRFB 36V~75V 1.2A 12V 3A 90.0%
S48SP15002NRFB 36V~75V 1A 15V 2A 90.0%
Note:
1. Default OTP and output OVP, OCP mode is auto-restart;
2. For different option, please refer to part numbering system above or contact Delta local sales.
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: